
 

Texas Academy of Veterinary Practice 
2014 Clinical Referral & Consultation Award 

NOMINATION FORM 
 
The Texas Academy of Veterinary Practice is officially accepting nominations for the “Clinical Referral 
and Consultation Award”.  This award is presented in recognition of contributions made by outstanding 
veterinary practitioners as well as staff members of the College of Veterinary Medicine at Texas A&M 
University, who have provided consultation advice and referral services to veterinarians in the State of 
Texas. Nominations for this prestigious award will be accepted through February 10, 2015.  Submission 
will be reviewed and an award recipient will be selected by the officers of the Texas Academy of 
Veterinary Practice.  The award winner will be recognized during the Awards and Installation Banquet, 
Saturday, February 28, 2015, at the TVMA Annual Conference in Arlington, Texas.  
 

YEAR AWARD WINNER 

1995 
1996 
1997 
1998 
1999 
2000 
2001 
2002 
2003 
2004 

 
2005 
2006 
2007 
2008 
2009 
2010 
2011 
2012 

      2013 

Gary W. Thayer, DVM 
Gary Warner, DVM 
Robert D. Barstad, DVM 
Gary Norsworthy, DVM 
Kent Carter, DVM 
Michael Willard, DVM 
Stephen Kerpsack, DVM 
Sherry K. Theisen, DVM 
No award given 
Cliff Honnas, DVM 
Wendy Blount, DVM 
No award given 
Johnathon Dodd, DVM 
Donald Ferrill, DVM, JD 
Daniel Posey, DVM 
Lore Haug, DVM 
Elaine Caplan, DVM 
James Wright, DVM 
Michelle Fabiani, DVM 
William Dudley, DVM 

 

I would like to submit the following Texas veterinarian for the 2014 TAVP Clinical/Consultation of the 
Year Award: 
 
NOMINEE INFORMATION: 
 
Name: _________________________________ Clinic/Firm: _______________________________ 
 
Address: _______________________________    City, Zip: _________________________________ 
 
Phone: ______________________  Fax: ____________________ Email: ______________________ 
 
NOMINATOR INFORMATION (must be TVMA member in good standing): 
 
Name: _______________________________  Signature: _______________________________ 
                  (please print name here)    (please sign here)  
 
Email, mail or fax this form to: Texas Academy of Veterinary Practice 
 Attn:  Andy Walker 
 8104 Exchange Dr. 
 Austin, TX 78754 
 awalker@tvma.org • 512/452-4224 (phone) • 512/452-6633 (fax)  


