

## Texas Academy of Veterinary Practice 2014 Clinical Referral & Consultation Award NOMINATION FORM

The Texas Academy of Veterinary Practice is officially accepting nominations for the "Clinical Referral and Consultation Award". This award is presented in recognition of contributions made by outstanding veterinary practitioners as well as staff members of the College of Veterinary Medicine at Texas A&M University, who have provided consultation advice and referral services to veterinarians in the State of Texas. Nominations for this prestigious award will be accepted through **February 10, 2015.** Submission will be reviewed and an award recipient will be selected by the officers of the Texas Academy of Veterinary Practice. The award winner will be recognized during the Awards and Installation Banquet, Saturday, February 28, 2015, at the TVMA Annual Conference in Arlington, Texas.

YEAR	AWARD WINNER		
1995	Gary W. Thayer, DVM		
1996	Gary Warner, DVM		
1997	Robert D. Barstad, DVM		
1998	Gary Norsworthy, DVM		
1999	Kent Carter, DVM		
2000	Michael Willard, DVM		
2001	Stephen Kerpsack, DVM		
2002	Sherry K. Theisen, DVM		
2003	No award given		
2004	Cliff Honnas, DVM		
	Wendy Blount, DVM		
2005	No award given		
2006	Johnathon Dodd, DVM		
2007	Donald Ferrill, DVM, JD		
2008	Daniel Posey, DVM		
2009	Lore Haug, DVM		
2010	Elaine Caplan, DVM		
2011	James Wright, DVM		
2012	Michelle Fabiani, DVM		
2013	William Dudley, DVM		

I would like to submit the following Texas veterinarian for the 2014 TAVP Clinical/Consultation of the Year Award:

## **NOMINEE INFORMATION:**

Name:Address:		Clinic/Firm: City, Zip:	
NOMINATOR INFORM	MATION (must be TVMA	member in good standing):	
Name:		Signature:	
		(please sign here)	
Email, mail or fax this	s form to: Texas Academ Attn: Andy Wa		

8104 Exchange Dr. Austin, TX 78754

awalker@tvma.org • 512/452-4224 (phone) • 512/452-6633 (fax)